
Warm-Up Series 1 Document No: 06-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 7 46.874

55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 8 0.007 46.881

46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 0.310 47.191

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 8 0.027 47.218

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 8 0.004 47.222

82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 8 0.020 47.242

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 8 0.030 47.272

18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 0.023 47.295

19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 7 0.068 47.363

22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 8 0.002 47.365

48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 8 0.029 47.394

36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 7 0.012 47.406

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 0.005 47.411

93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 0.321 47.732

26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 8 0.036 47.768

38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 5 0.031 47.799

14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 7 0.052 47.851

31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 7 0.035 47.886

10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 8 0.150 48.036

11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 8 0.001 48.037

50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 8 0.032 48.069

25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 8 0.015 48.084

12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 8 0.008 48.092

35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 8 0.029 48.121

37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 8 0.000 48.121

28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 7 0.137 48.258

29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.057 48.315

30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 8 0.121 48.436

33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 8 0.158 48.594

44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 3 0.431 49.025

START TIME: 9:36 FINISH TIME: 9:43

Best Lap No.24

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 46.874 玉橋　陸斗
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 29-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 5 45.619

55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 6 0.121 45.740

29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.005 45.745

31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 5 0.050 45.795

82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 4 0.044 45.839

18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 5 0.006 45.845

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.006 45.851

14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 5 0.015 45.866

11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 5 0.052 45.918

37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.042 45.960

35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 6 0.009 45.969

48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 4 0.036 46.005

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.003 46.008

22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 5 0.012 46.020

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.001 46.021

#1 19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 4 0.004 46.025

#1 26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 5 0.000 46.025

46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 5 0.023 46.048

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 5 0.026 46.074

38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 5 0.005 46.079

12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 5 0.017 46.096

36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 6 0.098 46.194

25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.030 46.224

50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.007 46.231

30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 5 0.143 46.374

10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 5 0.073 46.447

28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 1 0.245 46.692

93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.035 46.727

44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 5 0.700 47.427

33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART DNS

START TIME: 10:37 FINISH TIME: 10:42

Best Lap No.27

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.619 大宮　賢人
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#1:同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。

No. Driver Team 2nd Best

19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ 46.073

26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team 46.204



Qualifying Practices Document No: 30-01 OFFICIAL

Classification - Final

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 5 - 45.619 A

55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 6 0.121 45.740 B

29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.005 45.745 C

31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 5 0.050 45.795 A

82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 4 0.044 45.839 B

18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 5 0.006 45.845 C

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 4 0.006 45.851 A

14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 5 0.015 45.866 B

11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 5 0.052 45.918 C

37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.042 45.960 A

35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 6 0.009 45.969 B

48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 4 0.036 46.005 C

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 5 0.003 46.008 A

22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 5 0.012 46.020 B

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.001 46.021 C

19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 4 0.004 46.025 A

26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 5 0.000 46.025 B

46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 5 0.023 46.048 C

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 5 0.026 46.074 A

38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 5 0.005 46.079 B

12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 5 0.017 46.096 C

36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 6 0.098 46.194 A

25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.030 46.224 B

50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 5 0.007 46.231 C

30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 5 0.143 46.374 A

10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 5 0.073 46.447 B

28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 1 0.245 46.692 C

93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 5 0.035 46.727 A

44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 5 0.700 47.427 B

33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 0 NoTime C

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

Best Lap No.27

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:45.619 大宮　賢人
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Qualifying Heat B-C Document No: 40-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 12 9:12.185 45.619 0

2 ▲ 6 48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 12 9:12.466 0.281 0.281 45.499 2

3 〓 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 12 9:12.652 0.186 0.467 45.594 3

4 ▲ 8 46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 12 9:12.790 0.138 0.605 45.415 4

5 ▲ 9 12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 12 9:13.644 0.854 1.459 45.472 5

6 〓 11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 12 9:14.885 1.241 2.700 45.627 6

7 ▲ 3 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:15.271 0.386 3.086 45.469 7

8 ▲ 7 25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:15.476 0.205 3.291 45.509 8

9 〓 22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 12 9:15.770 0.294 3.585 45.491 9

10 ▼ 3 35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 12 9:16.650 0.880 4.465 45.484 10

11 ▲ 2 38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 12 9:20.953 4.303 8.768 45.618 11

12 ▼ 7 *1 14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 12 9:16.436 0.483 9.251 45.523 +5.000 12

13 ▲ 3 50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:21.507 0.071 9.322 45.829 13

14 ▲ 6 33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 12 9:21.649 0.142 9.464 45.761 14

15 ▲ 2 10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 12 9:22.554 0.905 10.369 45.628 15

16 ▲ 2 *2 28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 12 9:22.651 0.097 10.466 46.044 16

17 ▼ 6 26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 12 9:27.237 4.586 15.052 45.866 17

18 ▲ 1 44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 12 9:28.130 0.893 15.945 46.490 18

19 ▼ 17 29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 3 2:32.120 9 Laps DNF 47.007 19
DNS ▼ 16 18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART DNS 21

*1

*2

START TIME: 11:56 FINISH TIME: 12:05

Best Lap No.46Stwerd: 0:45.415 山口　大耀

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Announcement

NO. 14 渥美　祥樹  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 28 Kang Seoung Young  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ



Qualifying Heat A-B Document No: 47-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 1 55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 12 9:13.795 45.625 0

2 ▼ 1 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:13.916 0.121 0.121 45.715 2

3 ▲ 1 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 12 9:14.212 0.296 0.417 45.630 3

4 ▼ 1 31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:15.089 0.877 1.294 45.564 4

5 ▲ 6 19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 12 9:15.182 0.093 1.387 45.370 5

6 ▲ 2 35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 12 9:15.378 0.196 1.583 45.628 6

7 〓 37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:15.803 0.425 2.008 45.667 7

8 ▲ 4 26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 12 9:17.434 1.631 3.639 45.721 8

9 ▼ 4 *1 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 12 9:14.951 0.517 4.156 45.404 +3.000 9

10 ▲ 3 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 12 9:20.341 2.390 6.546 45.547 10

11 ▼ 2 *2 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:15.526 0.185 6.731 45.524 +5.000 11

12 ▲ 4 25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:21.757 1.231 7.962 45.546 12

13 ▲ 5 10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 12 9:22.096 0.339 8.301 45.719 13

14 ▲ 1 36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 12 9:22.486 0.390 8.691 45.699 14

15 ▲ 2 30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 12 9:22.717 0.231 8.922 45.808 15

16 ▼ 6 *3 22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 12 9:17.956 0.239 9.161 45.672 +5.000 16

17 ▲ 2 *4 93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:22.923 4.967 14.128 45.735 +5.000 17

18 ▲ 2 44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 12 9:28.185 0.262 14.390 46.307 18

19 ▼ 5 38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 4:46.731 DNF 46.023 19

20 ▼ 14 14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 0 12 Laps DNF 20

*1

*2

*3

*4

START TIME: 13:56 FINISH TIME: 14:05

Best Lap No.19Stwerd: 0:45.370 近棟　晴太

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Announcement

NO. 24 玉橋　陸斗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R15 / 危険行為

NO. 15 藤原　優汰  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 22 中世古　実愛  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 93 深沢　璃玖  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Qualifying Heat A-C Document No: 63-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 12 9:14.614 45.723 0

2 ▲ 4 48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 12 9:14.713 0.099 0.099 45.603 2

3 ▼ 1 29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:16.220 1.507 1.606 45.818 3

4 ▲ 9 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 12 9:16.298 0.078 1.684 45.478 4

5 ▼ 2 31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:16.514 0.216 1.900 45.613 5

6 ▲ 5 19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 12 9:16.993 0.479 2.379 45.493 6

7 ▲ 1 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 12 9:17.197 0.204 2.583 45.554 7

8 ▲ 4 12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 12 9:17.460 0.263 2.846 45.630 8

9 ▲ 1 46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 12 9:17.582 0.122 2.968 45.574 9

10 ▲ 10 18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 12 9:18.160 0.578 3.546 45.378 10

11 ▼ 4 37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 12 9:18.382 0.222 3.768 45.641 11

12 ▼ 3 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 12 9:18.724 0.342 4.110 45.709 12

13 ▲ 4 30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 12 9:20.482 1.758 5.868 45.740 13

14 ▼ 10 11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 12 9:20.600 0.118 5.986 45.884 14

15 ▼ 1 50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 12 9:21.167 0.567 6.553 45.774 15

16 ▲ 2 33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 12 9:21.579 0.412 6.965 45.760 16

17 ▼ 1 28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 12 9:22.682 1.103 8.068 46.004 17

18 ▲ 1 93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 12 9:22.862 0.180 8.248 45.814 18

19 ▼ 14 *1 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 12 9:18.029 0.167 8.415 45.596 +5.000 19

20 ▼ 5 *2 36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 12 9:19.620 1.591 10.006 45.681 +5.000 20

*1

*2

START TIME: 15:31 FINISH TIME: 15:40

Best Lap No.18Stwerd: 0:45.378 古谷　悠河

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2019/11/23   16:02
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Announcement

NO. 24 玉橋　陸斗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 36 OSCAR GAO  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Qualifying Heats Document No :

Classification
Senior MAX

64-01 OFFICIAL

2019/11/23   16:04

Q
P

B
-C

A
-B

A
-C

No. Driver Team Equipment Points

55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 2 0 0 - 0

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 1 - 2 0 2

48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 12 2 - 2 4

82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 5 3 3 - 6

31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 - 4 5 9

19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 16 - 5 6 11

46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 18 4 - 9 13

12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 21 5 - 8 13

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 15 7 - 7 14

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 19 - 10 4 14

35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 11 10 6 - 16

37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 - 7 11 18

11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 9 6 - 14 20

25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 23 8 12 - 20

29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 3 19 - 3 22

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 13 - 11 12 23

22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 14 9 16 - 25

26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 17 17 8 - 25

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 7 - 9 19 28

50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 24 13 - 15 28

30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 25 - 15 13 28

10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 26 15 13 - 28

38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 20 11 19 - 30

33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 30 14 - 16 30

18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 21 - 10 31

14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 8 12 20 - 32

28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 27 16 - 17 33

36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 22 - 14 20 34

93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 28 - 17 18 35

44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 29 18 18 - 36
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※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.8より、タイムトライアルタイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         :

Announcement

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI



Warm-Up Series 2 Document No: 71-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 5 45.246

18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 0.009 45.255

55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 6 0.004 45.259

*1 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 6 0.074 45.333

11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 5 0.056 45.389

12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 6 0.002 45.391

19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 6 0.034 45.425

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 6 0.023 45.448

48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 6 0.011 45.459

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 6 0.005 45.464

29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.013 45.477

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 6 0.010 45.487

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 6 0.009 45.496

22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 6 0.016 45.512

26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 5 0.097 45.609

25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.095 45.704

14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 6 0.009 45.713

36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 6 0.003 45.716

50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 6 0.005 45.721

31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 0.106 45.827

10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 6 0.050 45.877

35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 6 0.003 45.880

37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 0.003 45.883

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 3 0.021 45.904

38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.012 45.916

28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 6 0.064 45.980

33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 6 0.103 46.083

93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 6 0.079 46.162

30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 6 0.003 46.165

44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 0 No Time

*1

START TIME: 9:15 FINISH TIME: 9:20

Best Lap No.46

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.246 山口　大耀
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Announcement

NO. 82 小島　風太  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R20 / 走路妨害
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Prefinal Document No: 89-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲ 1 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 14 10:48.381 45.775 0

2 ▲ 5 46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 14 10:48.603 0.222 0.222 45.671 2

3 ▲ 1 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 14 10:48.925 0.322 0.544 45.834 3

4 ▼ 1 48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 14 10:48.997 0.072 0.616 45.611 4

5 ▲ 5 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 14 10:49.425 0.428 1.044 45.684 5

6 ▼ 5 55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 14 10:49.971 0.546 1.590 45.564 6

7 ▲ 1 12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 14 10:50.117 0.146 1.736 45.603 7

8 ▼ 2 19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 14 10:50.224 0.107 1.843 45.724 8

9 ▼ 4 31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 14 10:51.346 1.122 2.965 45.706 9

10 ▲ 4 25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 14 10:51.579 0.233 3.198 45.660 10

11 ▲ 4 29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 14 10:51.690 0.111 3.309 45.774 11

12 ▼ 1 35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 14 10:51.966 0.276 3.585 45.652 12

13 ▲ 4 22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 14 10:52.704 0.738 4.323 45.602 13

14 ▲ 2 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 14 10:52.768 0.064 4.387 45.730 14

15 ▲ 10 18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 14 10:52.901 0.133 4.520 45.551 15

16 ▲ 3 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 14 10:53.515 0.614 5.134 45.628 16

17 ▼ 8 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 14 10:53.720 0.205 5.339 45.630 17

18 ▼ 6 37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 14 10:53.901 0.181 5.520 45.623 18

19 ▼ 6 11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 14 10:54.067 0.166 5.686 45.826 19

20 ▼ 2 26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 14 10:54.175 0.108 5.794 45.823 20

21 ▲ 1 10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 14 10:54.340 0.165 5.959 45.737 21

22 ▼ 1 30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 14 10:56.275 1.935 7.894 45.905 22

23 ▲ 5 36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 14 10:59.830 3.555 11.449 46.197 23

24 ▼ 4 50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 14 11:00.190 0.360 11.809 46.137 24

25 ▼ 1 33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 14 11:00.266 0.076 11.885 46.187 25

26 〓 14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 14 11:00.477 0.211 12.096 46.023 26

27 ▼ 4 38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 14 11:00.536 0.059 12.155 45.973 27

28 ▲ 2 44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 14 11:01.940 1.404 13.559 46.353 28

29 〓 *1 93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 14 11:00.723 3.783 17.342 45.983 +5.000 29

30 ▼ 3 *2 28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 14 11:00.915 0.192 17.534 46.135 +5.000 30

*1

*2

START TIME: 11:19 FINISH TIME: 11:30

Best Lap No.18Stwerd: 0:45.551 古谷　悠河

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :
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Announcement

NO. 93 深沢　璃玖  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 28 Kang Seoung Young  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ



Prefinal Heats Document No :

Classification
Senior MAX

90-01 OFFICIAL

2019/11/24   11:47

No. Driver Team Equipment Points

27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 1 - 2 0 0 2

55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 2 0 0 - 6 6

48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 12 2 - 2 4 8

82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 5 3 3 - 3 9

46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 18 4 - 9 2 15

31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 4 - 4 5 9 18

13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 19 - 10 4 5 19

19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 16 - 5 6 8 19

12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 21 5 - 8 7 20

35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 11 10 6 - 12 28

25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 23 8 12 - 10 30

9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 15 7 - 7 17 31

29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 3 19 - 3 11 33

37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 10 - 7 11 18 36

15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 13 - 11 12 14 37

22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 14 9 16 - 13 38

11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 9 6 - 14 19 39

24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 7 - 9 19 16 44

26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 17 17 8 - 20 45

18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 6 21 - 10 15 46

10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 26 15 13 - 21 49

30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 25 - 15 13 22 50

50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 24 13 - 15 24 52

33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 30 14 - 16 25 55

36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 22 - 14 20 23 57

38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 20 11 19 - 27 57

14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 8 12 20 - 26 58

28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 27 16 - 17 30 63

44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 29 18 18 - 28 64

93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 28 - 17 18 29 64

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.8より、プレファイナルヒートタイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         :

Announcement

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI
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Final Document No: 106-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲ 6 13 冨田　蓮 TEAM EMATY Drago CORSE 20 15:27.587 45.787

2 ▲ 1 48 菊地　晃功 ハルナカートクラブ TECNO 20 15:27.640 0.053 0.053 45.772

3 ▼ 2 27 大宮　賢人 MOMOX KART RACING KOSMIC 20 15:28.045 0.405 0.458 45.666

4 ▲ 1 46 山口　大耀 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 20 15:28.116 0.071 0.529 45.610

5 ▲ 15 18 古谷　悠河 RT HISTRY TONYKART 20 15:28.143 0.027 0.556 45.706

6 ▲ 3 12 森田　真心 PLORISSA MS RED SPEED 20 15:28.350 0.207 0.763 45.807

7 ▼ 3 82 小島　風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 20 15:28.559 0.209 0.972 45.824

8 ▼ 2 31 財津　龍斗 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 20 15:28.676 0.117 1.089 45.824

9 ▲ 7 22 中世古　実愛 TEAM EMATY TONYKART 20 15:28.780 0.104 1.193 45.778

10 ▼ 2 19 近棟　晴太 ハルナカートクラブ KOSMIC 20 15:29.024 0.244 1.437 45.804

11 ▼ 9 55 岩崎　有矢斗 AP SPEED with SOVLA TONYKART 20 15:29.210 0.186 1.623 45.783

12 ▼ 2 35 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 20 15:29.525 0.315 1.938 45.814

13 ▲ 2 15 藤原　優汰 K-TECH with ぴぃたぁぱん TONYKART 20 15:29.790 0.265 2.203 45.841

14 ▼ 2 *1 9 佐藤　樹 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 20 15:29.923 3.133 5.336 45.847 +3.000

15 ▼ 2 29 白石　優誠 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 20 15:34.983 2.060 7.396 45.849

16 ▼ 2 37 山下　大輔 LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 20 15:35.348 0.365 7.761 45.812

17 ▲ 7 33 An Jun Hyuk PINO Racing TONYKART 20 15:35.467 0.119 7.880 46.061

18 ▲ 3 10 城取　拓海 松本レーシング with HIRAI PROJECT FA KART 20 15:35.555 0.088 7.968 45.898

19 ▲ 8 14 渥美　祥樹 共栄サービス TQ名古屋 MINATO 20 15:36.006 0.451 8.419 45.871

20 ▼ 1 26 佐藤　凛太郎 WISE Karting Team TONYKART 20 15:36.409 0.403 8.822 45.995

21 ▼ 4 11 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと PRAGA 20 15:37.270 0.861 9.683 46.045

22 ▲ 6 28 Kang Seoung Young PINO Racing TONYKART 20 15:37.342 0.072 9.755 46.031

23 ▲ 2 36 OSCAR GAO Free Racing Studio Drago CORSE 20 15:37.970 0.628 10.383 46.104

24 ▲ 2 38 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 20 15:38.167 0.197 10.580 45.918

25 ▼ 2 *2 50 羽柴　翔 トレンタクワトロ名古屋 CROC PROMOTION 20 15:34.908 1.741 12.321 45.843 +5.000

26 ▼ 8 *3 24 玉橋　陸斗 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 20 15:36.556 1.648 13.969 45.643 +5.000

27 ▲ 2 *4 44 水流　剛士 チーム近藤レーシング Drago CORSE 20 15:42.585 6.029 19.998 46.351 +5.000

28 ▼ 6 *5 30 池田　一帆 MOMOX KART RACING Drago CORSE 20 15:44.912 2.327 22.325 45.884 +5.000

29 ▼ 18 25 塚本　幸男 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 18 13:58.738 2 Laps 2 Laps 45.823

Not Finished
DNF 〓 93 深沢　璃玖 Gren Blue RT CROC PROMOTION 1 0:53.462 17 Laps DNF 50.779

*1

*2

*3

*5

*4

START TIME: 15:02 FINISH TIME: 15:18

Best Lap No.46Stwerd: 0:45.610 山口　大耀

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI
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Announcement

NO.  9 佐藤　樹  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

NO. 50 羽柴　翔  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

NO. 24 玉橋　陸斗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 30 池田　一帆  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 44 水流　剛士  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT Group 2019 Penalty Catalog R21 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

正式


